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Race 6

Number

9476
9462
5416
6265
55055
9128
9310
14471

Number

6990
321
9523
5756
1962
5529
9693
4725
2768
3279
3710
8873

NZ King Salmon Winter Series 2019

22/9/19
Division 1
Yacht

On Appro
Flying Tiger
Oldsmobile
Coup d'Etat
Bluebird
Bump n' Grind
Khamsin
Sudoeste

Division 2

Yacht

Satu
Playwright
Phantasea
Sirrah
Settimio
Satin Sheets
Sequin
Family Affair
Freaky
Moonspinner
Ricochet
Imagine It

Handicap Start Time

0.7708
0.8536
0.8251
0.7677
0.8823
0.7749
0.7860
0.8500

Handicap Start Time

0.6840
0.7478
0.7100
0.7483
0.6141
0.6610
0.6628
0.6885
0.6799
0.6824
0.6710
0.7415

14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14.:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00

14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00
14:05:00

Winds - Light

Finish Time

15:54:03
15:44:19
15:55:08
16:03:51
15:49:18
16:08:50
16:11:38
dnf

Finish Time

16:10:23
16:04:40
16:13:02
16:07:26
16:48:11
16:47:23
16:49:25
16:43:25
16:45:38
16:45:06
16:50:02
dnf

Elapsed
Time

1:54:03
1:44:19
1:55:08
2:03:51
1:49:18
2:08:50
2:11:38

Elapsed
Time

2:05:23
1:59:40
2:08:02
2:02:26
2:43:11
2:42:23
2:44:25
2:38:25
2:40:38
2:40:06
2:45:02

Corrected
Time

1:27:55
1:29:03
1:35:00
1:35:05
1:36:26
1:39:50
1:43:28

Corrected
Time

1:25:46
1:29:29
1:30:54
1:31:37
1:40:13
1:47:20
1:48:59
1:49:04
1:49:13
1:49:15
1:50:44



O OO NGO U LA WNR

R N S S S
HWNRO

O 0O NOGOUVILHE WN R

e N
O h WNRKRO

Number

6265
9462
55055
5416
4465
9128
8915
9310
6162
9476
9211
4243
14471
8357
9917

Number

9693
1962
321
5756
6990
4144
3279
3710
8873
5529
8020
2768
4725
4106
9523
2532

Division 1
Yacht

Coup d'Etat
Flying Tiger
Bluebird
Oldsmobile
Flying Fox
Bump n Grind

Northern Rebel II

Khamsin
Satellite Spy
On Appro
Raconteur
Free Radical Il
Sudoeste
Midnight
Fugitive

Division 2
Yacht

Sequin
Settimio
Playwright
Sirrah

Satu

Pipe Dream
Moonspinner Il
Ricochet
Imagine It
Satin Sheets
Bavaria
Freaky
Family Affair
D'Edge
Phantasea
Davision Bell

NZ King Salmon Winter Series 2019

Race :
1

NP oOw N O

dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc

dnc

dnc

Race :
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dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
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dnc

dnc
dnf
11,

dnc

N N R W wk

dnc
dnc

dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

SN

dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dns
dnc
dnc
dnc

co U
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dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

U O N -

dnc

dnc
11
10

w

dnc
dnc
dnc

w u N D

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc
dnc
dnf
dnc
dnc

= AN U

dnc

11
dnf

dnc

dnc

dnc

U= W N

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

No B s wNoRr

dnc
dnc

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

2 Discards
8 9
1 1
4 4
6 8
5 3
3 5
dnc dnc
dnc 6
2 2
dnc 9
dnc 7
dnc dnc
dnc dnc
dnc dnf
dnc dnc
dnc dnc
2 Discards
8 9
5 2
2 4
1 3
4 5
dnc 11
6 dnf
dnc 8
10 10
8 6
3 1
9 dnc
dnc 7
dnc 9
7 dnc
dnc dnc
dnc dnc

Total

17
18
21
33
43
48
53
54
56
76
80
88
97
99
100

Total

15
17
20
25
28
35
38
40
a1
54
54
61
76
84
88
94



